Click to enlarge
Code： GDJ Series Color Mark Sensor
Features：
Features:
* According to the principle of photo emission and receiving, color mark sensor sends out modulated ray to the target object,   and receives the
ray reflected from the object. The color of object can be detected or the object can be identified existed or   not by the intensity of the reflected
ray.
* High capability to reject the radial and the electromagnetic interferes.

paper-making machine as well as other cuircuits and devices. It can also identify the color mark printed on background color.
1. Product model is named:
2. Ordering Code:
Model and Type Series No. Light Kind No. Of Light Source Color Of Light Source Output Buy
GDJ-511G  5  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-511BG  5  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Blue+Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-411G  4  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-411BG  4  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Blue+Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-411W  4  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  White  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-211G  2  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-211B  2  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Blue  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-211BG  2  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Blue+Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-211W  2  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  White  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-311G-V  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Green  Voltage 0~5V output
GDJ-311G-I  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Green  Current output 0~20mA
GDJ-311BG-V  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Blue+Green  Voltage 0~5V output
GDJ-311BG-I  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  Blue+Green  Current output 0~20mA
GDJ-311W-V  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  White  Voltage 0~5V output
GDJ-311W-I  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  1  White  Current output 0~20mA
Page 1 of 3IBEST Electrical Co.Ltd-Sensor,Controller,SSR,Encoder,Digital Panel Meter
7/23/2013http://www.ibestchina.com/english/viewproduct.asp?id=456
GDJ-312R  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  2 light source  �ed  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
GDJ-312BG  3  Coaxial reflecting kind  2 light source  Blue + Green  NPN or PNP (Dark-On and Dark-Off)
3. Technical Specifications:
Property project Specific parameter
Light source 1: GD�-211: green or blue or white or green+blue
Light source 2: GD�-311: green or blue or white or green+blue